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Door safety switch

Double skin door

Thermostop

Built-in rinse aid injector

Soft touch panel with temp and

alarms

Fully automatic washing process

Low water consumption 
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Backflow prevention valve 

Easy to remove nozzles 

�
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� 4 wash cycles plus self cleaning

cycle

One piece double filter & overflow�

All details subject to change without notice

Racks/hour (theoretical)

Cycle time *¹

Power supply

Wash pump

Booster heater

Total power

Total current

Wash tank capacity

Booster heater capacity

Water consumption (per cycle)

Min/max water pressure *²

Min/max water temp *³

Rinsing temp (approx)

Rack size

Useful height

Weight (empty)

Weight (shipping)

Dimension (shipping)

Drain Type

Water connection

Required hot water supply

Drain hose diameter

60/40/30/20

60/90/120/180 sec

240V

190 W

2000 W

2.08 kW

10 Amp

9.5 ltrs

2.5 ltrs

1.4 ltrs

200/600kPa

50/65°C

85°C

350x350 mm

195  mm

28 kg

39 kg

50 x 58 x 72cm

Gravity (min 3ltr / sec)

3/4” hose

55 ltr/hr

22 mm

All Machines fitted with thermostop which may

may effect cycle time

Optional booster pump is available if the water

pressure is  below  200kPa;  reducer  required  if

over 500kPa

Minimum  incoming  water  temperature   without

loss of performance;  units can operate  with  cold

water at reduced performance.

Machine must be connected according  to  local  

regulations.    

*¹

*²

*³

The GS-35T is a compact, top quality stainless steel bench top bar

washer.

Designed for areas with a small limited space, the  GS-35T  has all

the benefits of the separate wash and rinse action used in larger

machines.

The GS-35 is ideal for bars, coffee shops, wine cellars,  take away

and other food outlets that need to comply with  HACCP  guide- 

lines.      
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