GS-35T BENCHTOP GLASS WASHER





TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Racks/hour (theoretical)	60/40/30/20
Cycle time *1	60/90/120/180 sec
Power supply	240V
Wash pump	190 W
Booster heater	2000 W
Total power	2.08 kW
Total current	10Amp
Wash tank capacity	9.5 ltrs
Booster heater capacity	2.5 ltrs
Water consumption (per c	cycle) 1.4 ltrs
Min/max water pressure *2	200/600kPa
Min/max water temp *3	50/65°C
Rinsing temp (approx)	85°C
Rack size	350x350 mm
Useful height	195 mm
Weight (empty)	28 kg
Weight (shipping)	39 kg
Dimension (shipping)	50 x 58 x 72cm
Drain Type Gra	vity (min 3ltr / sec)
Water connection	3/4" hose
Required hot water supply	55 ltr/hr
Drain hose diameter	22 mm

- *1 All Machines fitted with thermostop which may may effect cycle time
- *2 Optional booster pump is available if the water pressure is below 200kPa; reducer required if over 500kPa
- *3 Minimum incoming water temperature without loss of performance; units can operate with cold water at reduced performance.

Machine must be connected according to local regulations.



STANDARD FEATURES

- Door safety switch
- Double skin door
- Thermostop
- Built-in rinse aid injector
- Soft touch panel with temp and alarms
- 4 wash cycles plus self cleaning cycle
- Fully automatic washing process
- Low water consumption
- Backflow prevention valve
- Easy to remove nozzles
- One piece double filter & overflow



The GS-35T is a compact, top quality stainless steel bench top bar washer.

Designed for areas with a small limited space, the GS-35T has all the benefits of the separate wash and rinse action used in larger machines.

The GS-35 is ideal for bars, coffee shops, wine cellars, take away and other food outlets that need to comply with HACCP guidelines.



